Herrar

Namn

Oskar Bergman
Stig Lundstrém
Kaj Kottelin

Sture Sandberg
Hannu Ruonala
Fredrik Johansson Lulea
Staffan Eriksson
Anders Olofsson
Kjell Sandberg
Mikael Danielsson
Thomas Israelsson
Jan Brannberg
Jan Lidstrém
Olov Larsson

Per Danielsson
Sune Nystrom
Stig Nystrém

Rolf Israelsson
Nils Nystrém

Ture Nilsson

Alf Israelsson
Bernt Ohman
Mats Forsberg
Rune Lund

Harry Lundstrém
Lars Hellgren

Plac Gram
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3644
3062
2766
2316
2150
1984
1790
1686
1556
1448
1416
1294
1288
1236
1204
1112
936
758
678
584
528
484
258
228
146
144

Damer

Namn

Susanne Héaggroth
Sera Olofsson
Elisabeth Ohman
Maj-Lis Lundberg
Ingrid Israelsson
Lena Johansson
Elisabeth Danielsson
Birgit Forsberg
Monica Kottelin
Elaine Lund

Eva Nyberg

Plac
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Gram

2004
1514
1164
1086
1024
788
736
558
530
264
120




